
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Soldiers Point 
2017/18 SUMMER SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
 

DATE TIME ACTIVITY VENUE COST 

  Saturday 23rd December – Friday 29th December   

Sat 23 Dec  NO SCHEDULED ACTIVITIES   

Sun 24 Dec  NO SCHEDULED ACTIVITIES   

Mon 25 Dec  NO SCHEDULED ACTIVITIES – MERRY CHRISTMAS    

Tue 26 Dec 11am Scavenger hunt Outside Kids Club  FREE 

Tue 26 Dec 3pm Foil art Kids Club FREE 

Wed 27 Dec 11am Mad Hatters tea party Kids Club FREE 

Wed 27 Dec 3pm Beading Kids Club FREE 

Thu 28 Dec 11am Willy Doodrop show Kids Club FREE 

Thu 28 Dec 3pm Water game relay Outside Kids Club FREE 

Fri 29 Dec 11am Sand art Outside Kids Club FREE 

Fri 29 Dec 3pm Airbrush tattoos Outside Kids Club  $5-$15 

Fri 29 Dec 6pm-8pm Disco Kids Club FREE 

  Saturday 30th December – Friday 5th January   

Sat 30 Dec 11am Plaster painting Kids Club FREE 

Sat 30 Dec 3pm Potato heads Kids Club FREE 

Sat 30 Dec 6pm Movie night Kids Club FREE 

Sun 31 Dec 11am Biscuit Decorating Kids Club FREE 

Sun 31 Dec 3pm Minute to win it Kids Club FREE 

Mon 1 Jan 11am Jumping Castle Outside Kids Club FREE 



 
 

Soldiers Point 
2017/18 SUMMER SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
 

DATE TIME ACTIVITY VENUE COST 

Mon 1 Jan 3pm  Hair Braiding Kids Club $3-$10 

Tue 2 Jan 11am Camel rides Near trampolines FREE 

Wed 3 Jan 11.30am Water game relays Outside Kids Club FREE 

Wed 3 Jan 3pm Airbrush tattoos $5-$15  FREE 

Thu 4 Jan 11am Potato heads Kids Club FREE 

Thu 4 Jan 3pm Mad Hatters tea party Kids Club FREE 

Thu 4 Jan 6pm Movie night Games room FREE 

Fri 5 Jan 11am  Biscuit decorating Kids Club FREE 

Fri 5 Jan 1pm Rock pool advantage Outside Kids Club FREE 

  Saturday 6th January – Friday 12th January   

Sat 6 Jan 11am Glow in the dark day Kids Club FREE 

Sat 6 Jan 3pm Sand art Outside Kids Club FREE 

Sun 7 Jan 11am Foil art Kids Club FREE 

Sun 7 Jan  3pm Scavenger hunt Outside Kids Club FREE 

Mon 8 Jan 11am Jumping castle Outside Kids Club FREE 

Mon 8 Jan 3pm Willy Doodrop show Kids Club FREE 

Tue 9 Jan 11am Pony rides Near trampolines FREE 

Wed 10 Jan 10.30am Soccer camp Kids Club FREE 

Wed 10 Jan 3pm Airbrush tattoos Outside Kids Club $5-$15 

Wed 10 Jan 6pm Movie night Games room FREE 

Thu 11 Jan 11am  Relay games Outside Kids Club FREE 

Thu 11 Jan 3pm Biscuit decorating Kids Club FREE 

Fri 12 Jan 11am  Young scientist Kids Club FREE 

Fri 12 Jan 3pm Plaster painting Kids Club FREE 

  Saturday 13th January – Friday 19th January   

Sat 13 Jan 12am Hot diggy day Kids Club FREE 

Sat 13 Jan 3pm Sand art Kids Club FREE 

Sat 13 Jan 6pm-8pm Karaoke Kids Club FREE 

Sun 14 Jan 11am  Scavenger hunt Outside Kids Club FREE 

Sun 14 Jan 3pm Foil art Kids Club FREE 

Mon 15 Jan 11am Jumping castle Outside Kids Club FREE 

Mon 15 Jan 3pm Hair braiding Kids Club $3-$10 

Tue 16 Jan 11am Camel rides Near trampolines  

  
  



 

Soldiers Point 
2017/18 SUMMER SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 

DATE TIME ACTIVITY VENUE COST 

Wed 17 Jan 11am Willy Doodrop show Kids Club FREE 

Wed 17 Jan 3pm Airbrush tattoos Kids Club $5-$15 

Wed 17 Jan 6pm Movie night Games room FREE 

Thu 18 Jan 11am Potato heads Kids Club FREE 

Thu 18 Jan 3pm Paint & pot Kids Club FREE 

Fri 19 Jan 11am Biscuit decorating Kids Club FREE 

Fri 19 Jan 3pm Plaster painting Kids Club FREE 

  Saturday 20th January – Friday 26th January   

Sat 20 Jan 12pm Sausage sizzle Camp kitchen FREE 

Sat 20 Jan 3pm Minute to win it Kids Club FREE 

Sat 20 Jan 6pm-8pm Karaoke  Kids Club FREE 

Sun 21 Jan 11am Mad Hatters tea party Kids Club FREE 

Sun 21 Jan 3pm Foil art Kids Club FREE 

Mon 22 Jan 11am  Hair braiding Kids Club  $3-$10 

Mon 22 Jan 3pm Willy Doodrop show Kids Club $3-$10 

Tue 23 Jan 11am Pony rides Near trampolines FREE 

Wed 24 Jan 10.30am Soccer camp Outside Kids Club FREE 

Wed 24 Jan 3pm Kids yoga Kids Club FREE 

Thu 25 Jan 11am Plaster painting Kids Club FREE 

Thu 25 Jan 3pm Beading Kids Club  FREE 

Fri 26 Jan 11am Hot diggy day Kids Club FREE 

Fri 26 Jan 3pm Potato heads Kids Club FREE 

Fri 26 Jan 6pm-8pm  Disco Kids Club FREE 

  Saturday 27th January – Friday 2nd February   

Sat 27 Jan 11am  Minute to win it Kids Club FREE 

Sat 27 Jan 3pm Biscuit decorating Kids Club FREE 

Sun 28 Jan 11am Sand art Kids Club FREE 

Sun 28 Jan 3pm Scavenger hunt Outside Kids Club FREE 

Mon 29 Jan  NO SCHEDULED ACTIVITIES   

Tue 30 Jan  NO SCHEDULED ACTIVITIES   

Wed 31 Jan  NO SCHEDULED ACTIVITIES   

Thu 1 Feb  NO SCHEDULED ACTIVITIES   

Fri 2 Feb  NO SCHEDULED ACTIVITIES   


